
Name Job Title Company E-mail Address
Jeremy Leu Principal Environmental Scientist Bureau Veritas jeremy.leu@bureauveritas.com
Victoria Hammer Principal Environmental Scientist CQ Group victoria.hammer@cqgroup.com.au
Raj Aseervatham Lead Auditor Corporate Integrity raj.aseervatham@corporateintegrity.co.uk
Jonathon Crosbie Principal Consultant Crosbie ESG jon@crosbieesg.com.au
Carlos Villalobos Independent Consultant CVT_Risk Management atm155@hotmail.com
Brendan Tapley Managing Director Decarbonate brendan.tapley@decarbonate.com.au
Luke Kitchen Director, Sustainability EY luke.kitchen@au.ey.com
Meg Frick Partner EY meg.fricke@au.ey.com
Mathew Nelson Oceania Chief Sustainability Officer EY mathew.nelson@au.ey.com
Shae de Waal Director Climate Change and Sustainability EY shae.de.waal@au.ey.com
Jessica Coffey Principal Environmental Consultant IEMA jessica.coffey@iema.com.au
Andy Symington Lead Social Performance and Social Impact KPMG asymington@kpmg.com.au
Carmen Osborne Senior Environmental Consultant Onward Consulting admin@onward.au
Elliot Holland Environmental Project Manager Onward Consulting admin@onward.au
Emma Spires Environmental Consultant Onward Consulting admin@onward.au
Alex Schreier Senior Manager PwC alex.a.schreier@au.pwc.com
John O'Donoghue Partner PwC john.odonoghue@pwc.com
Joseph Earley Manager Sustainability ESG Reporting and Assurance PwC joseph.m.earley@au.pwc.com
Kathryn Sarkies Senior Manager Corporate Sustainability PwC kathryn.sarkies@au.pwc.com
Louise Halliwell Director PwC louise.halliwell@au.pwc.com
Scott Thompson Partner PwC scott.r.thompson@au.pwc.com
Catherine Grant Lead Consultant Ramboll Australia cgrant@ramboll.com
John Miragliotta Principal Asia Pacific Ramboll Australia jmiragliotta@ramboll.com
Nyamdorj Barnuud Environmental Consultant Ramboll Australia dbarnuud@ramboll.com
Brian Constantine Lead Auditor SGS Australia brian.constantine@sgs.com
Diane Dowdell Executive Consultant SLR Consulting DDowdell@rpmglobal.com
Elizabeth Freele Managing Partner Sympact elizabeth@sympact.ca
Jamie McCorkell GM Sustainability Talisman Technical jmccorkell@talismantechnical.com.au
Isobel Standfast Senior Advisor ESG Thiess istandfast@thiess.com
Venkatesh Iyer Director VI Assurance viyer1976@gmail.com
Fred Frabris Associate Environmental Scientist WSP fred.fabris@wsp.com
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